
Show #102724: Magicality Futurity Derby & Horse Show (10/27/2024-11/3/2024)

24. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 27  (Added Money: $3000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 812 Guitar Town Heather Tiel Nelson 439.00 Heather Tiel Nelson$2500.00

2 851 One Timely Cat Rylee McGehee 434.50 Rylee McGehee$2000.00

3 964 A Genuine Mr Pepto Andrea Otley 432.50 Dick Or Peggy Otley$1500.00

4 673 IllBeYourHickleberry Bret J. Paulick 431.50 Bret &/Or Amie Paulick$1200.00

5 886 SJR Sumkindarockstar Debbie R. Crafton 431.00 Debbie R. Crafton$1000.00

6 936 Smooth Dera Max Katherine G. DeHaan, DVM 429.50 Katherine Grace DeHaan$800.00

7 977 Full Send Meryl Ann Reber 424.00 Meryl Ann Reber$600.00

8 803 Rebels Reyman Shellie J. Crosson 422.50 Shellie J. Crosson$400.00

9 806 Dynamite Kat Lindsay Awbrey 422.00 Eric Durden & Lindsay

10 811 Miss Solano Cat Karnell L. Perry 420.00 RK Perry

11 941 The Magic Remedy Bill Zumstein 418.50 Bill Or Linda Zumstein

12 807 Maytown Moonshine Carrie A. Whisler 415.50 Carrie A. Whisler

13T 898 Honey Voodoo Karolyn Herrigstad 413.00 Karolyn Herrigstad

13T 825 On The Luce One Time Emily M Vandersnick 413.00 Emily M Vandersnick

13T 954 Uno Smart Fritz Sarah Semrau 413.00 John B Semrau

16 678 AP Lucky Little Lena Laura E. Kiracofe 412.50 Laura E. Kiracofe

17 906 Hughes This Chic Kristopher Stice 412.00 SB Legacy Ranch, LLC

18 992 Royal Boon Roan Angela Vogt 411.50 Chet Vogt And Angela Vogt

19 672 Smart Smoken Remedy Bret J. Paulick 409.00 Bret &/Or Amie Paulick

20T 921 Napa Cat Murray G. Thompson 407.50 Murray G. Thompson

20T 679 Wright About Time Jerry F. McCann 407.50 Jerry F. McCann

22 994 Smart Painted Boon Julie A. Lingenfelter 389.50 Julie A. Lingenfelter

23 915 Cashs Catmando Shelie Hartman- Gibbs 384.00 Shelie Hartman- Gibbs

24 670 Hoppin Hickory Luke Morrison 381.00 Luke Morrison

25 981 Hickory On The Moon Kaylynn Sheldon 211.00 Hovander Family Paints

26 950 WR This Cats A Champ Ty Fowler 198.50 Ty Or Melissa Fowler

NP 834 Metallic Mini Antoniette M. Harms 0.00 Antoniette M. Harms



Show #102724: Magicality Futurity Derby & Horse Show (10/27/2024-11/3/2024)

25. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 28 (Added Money: $1500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 812 Guitar Town Heather Tiel Nelson 439.00 Heather Tiel Nelson$1462.50

2 851 One Timely Cat Rylee McGehee 434.50 Rylee McGehee$1170.00

3 961 Hesa Bit Bossy Kelley R Mingus 433.00 Kelley R Mingus$877.50

4 964 A Genuine Mr Pepto Andrea Otley 432.50 Dick Or Peggy Otley$702.00

5 936 Smooth Dera Max Katherine G. DeHaan, DVM 429.50 Katherine Grace DeHaan$585.00

6 849 All Star Smart Doc Heidi G. Olson 426.50 Heidi G. Olson$468.00

7 977 Full Send Meryl Ann Reber 424.00 Meryl Ann Reber$351.00

8 803 Rebels Reyman Shellie J. Crosson 422.50 Shellie J. Crosson$234.00

9 806 Dynamite Kat Lindsay Awbrey 422.00 Eric Durden & Lindsay

10 941 The Magic Remedy Bill Zumstein 418.50 Bill Or Linda Zumstein

11 807 Maytown Moonshine Carrie A. Whisler 415.50 Carrie A. Whisler

12T 898 Honey Voodoo Karolyn Herrigstad 413.00 Karolyn Herrigstad

12T 983 Cuttin Wright Up David I. Beckett 413.00 David I. Beckett

12T 825 On The Luce One Time Emily M Vandersnick 413.00 Emily M Vandersnick

12T 954 Uno Smart Fritz Sarah Semrau 413.00 John B Semrau

16 678 AP Lucky Little Lena Laura E. Kiracofe 412.50 Laura E. Kiracofe

17 906 Hughes This Chic Kristopher Stice 412.00 SB Legacy Ranch, LLC

18 992 Royal Boon Roan Angela Vogt 411.50 Chet Vogt And Angela Vogt

19T 921 Napa Cat Murray G. Thompson 407.50 Murray G. Thompson

19T 679 Wright About Time Jerry F. McCann 407.50 Jerry F. McCann

21 986 Miss Chic Dun It Laura M. Bell 404.50 Laura Bell & David Beckett

22 874 Isa Holly Time Brenda Kay Hannan 403.00 Brenda Kay Hannan

23 994 Smart Painted Boon Julie A. Lingenfelter 389.50 Julie A. Lingenfelter

24T 915 Cashs Catmando Shelie Hartman- Gibbs 384.00 Shelie Hartman- Gibbs

24T 884 Nitro Daddyo Dakota Pelton 384.00 Dakota Pelton

26 981 Hickory On The Moon Kaylynn Sheldon 211.00 Hovander Family Paints

27 950 WR This Cats A Champ Ty Fowler 198.50 Ty Or Melissa Fowler

NP 834 Metallic Mini Antoniette M. Harms 0.00 Antoniette M. Harms



Show #102724: Magicality Futurity Derby & Horse Show (10/27/2024-11/3/2024)

26. NRCHA LNPB: Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 30 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 851 One Timely Cat Rylee McGehee 434.60 Rylee McGehee$1250.00

2 949 Ice Wynnd Fire Delinda Jokela 434.50 Delinda Jokela$1000.00

3 961 Hesa Bit Bossy Kelley R Mingus 433.00 Kelley R Mingus$750.00

4 660 Starlights Remington Leah McKinnies 430.00 Leah McKinnies$600.00

5 962 DA Chic Magnet Kelley R Mingus 424.50 Kelley R Mingus$500.00

6 806 Dynamite Kat Lindsay Awbrey 422.00 Eric Durden & Lindsay$400.00

7 941 The Magic Remedy Bill Zumstein 418.50 Bill Or Linda Zumstein$300.00

8 865 Fearless Tomcat Patricia Hunter 415.50 Patricia Hunter$200.00

9T 983 Cuttin Wright Up David I. Beckett 413.00 David I. Beckett

9T 825 On The Luce One Time Emily M Vandersnick 413.00 Emily M Vandersnick

9T 954 Uno Smart Fritz Sarah Semrau 413.00 John B Semrau

9T 864 RTR Judges Kool Cat Jim Hunter 413.00 Jim Hunter

13 906 Hughes This Chic Kristopher Stice 412.00 SB Legacy Ranch, LLC

14 674 Very Slic 45 Amie Paulick 411.50 Bret &/Or Amie Paulick

15 991 Dualin At Boonlight Sierra Jo Hunewill- Brown 410.50 Sierra Jo Hunewill- Brown

16 844 BobCatz Scott D. Wagner 409.00 Scott D. Wagner

17 985 Woodys Tuff Cat Marisa Julian 406.50 Patty Julian

18 845 Lou R Smokin Scott D. Wagner 405.50 Scott D. Wagner

19T 986 Miss Chic Dun It Laura M. Bell 404.50 Laura Bell & David Beckett

19T 916 Tooo Tuff Aubree Knudson-Brown 404.50 Ryan Knudson

21 874 Isa Holly Time Brenda Kay Hannan 403.00 Brenda Kay Hannan

22 938 Tequila N Tang Edward Walsh 402.50 Edward Walsh

23 892 Calamity Boon Kali Lee Shearn 398.00 Kali Lee Shearn

24 947 Roaning Like A Diva Natasha Tienhaara 394.50 Natasha & Chancy Tienhaara

25T 915 Cashs Catmando Shelie Hartman- Gibbs 384.00 Shelie Hartman- Gibbs

25T 884 Nitro Daddyo Dakota Pelton 384.00 Dakota Pelton

27 957 Heza Sparky Playboy Susan G Allen 371.00 Allen Land & Cattle LLC

28 981 Hickory On The Moon Kaylynn Sheldon 211.00 Hovander Family Paints

29 990 CR Tuff Service Claira Vanbelle 200.50 James And Alexa Vanbelle

30 950 WR This Cats A Champ Ty Fowler 198.50 Ty Or Melissa Fowler

NP 680 Chrome Plated Cat Maureen M McCann Melby 0.00 Jerry F. McCann


